
 Show #092021 (Sylvia Eigler; Susanne Virginia Zahner; Magdalena Szarszewska):  
 
Regionen Futurity Sued 2021 (03.09.2021-05.09.2021) 
 
  
     

 120. DQHA 9002: Futurity Longe Line 2 Year Old 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 335 Willbe The Kid Franziska Dorfmeister Alina Michi 
 Sire/Dam: Willy Be Invited x Ima Doubfed     
 2 267 Good To B Good Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  
 Thomas 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Talkin Good     
 3 332 A Heart To Rock Carolin Lenz Lisa-Marie Schmaderer 
 Sire/Dam: The Rock x Aint Sister Hot     
 4 278 Shez Blue Krymsonite* Marlene Stauss Marlene Stauss 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Onehotpieceofclass     
 5 306 CHR Dressed To Rock Reike Kurvin Reike Kurvin 
 Sire/Dam: Rockin My Lazy x Mrs Bardresser     
 6 317 Fairytale Invitaion Katrin Beyerle Andrea Schmid 
 Sire/Dam: My Rods Chipped x Kachiing     
 7 263 Bluelicious Tatjana Schwandner Tatjana Schwandner 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Pleasure Mary     
 8 347 EH First Finest Jess Eileen Przemus Eileen Przemus 
 Sire/Dam: EH Oneof Lenasfinest x Elites Little Lena   
  
 9 323 Amyzingly Southern Vanessa Barnsteiner Vanessa Barnsteiner 
 Sire/Dam: Its A Southern Thing x TC Amy     
 10 307 CHR MY LAZY ROCKER Jana Kurvin Petra Handschuh 
 Sire/Dam: Rockin My Lazy x Only Shock     

 104. DQHA 9003: Futurity Longe Line 3 Year Old 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 275 Sheza Fortune Cookie Barbara Heiter Barbara Heiter 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Bet Me A Cookie     
 2 264 MB Good To Be Blue Meier Gesa And Bidmon  Meier Gesa And Bidmon  
 Thomas Thomas 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x JDS So Good Im Baad   
  
 3 308 CHR ToBeFullDressed Reike Kurvin Ruth Kurvin 
 Sire/Dam: Born To Be Blazing x Mrs Bardresser     
 4 271 Invitation To Kruzin Steffen Hasel Bianca Goetzfried 
 Sire/Dam: Keep On Kruzin x RR Invitation Forsue     
 5 279 Shez A Hot Vision Marlene Stauss Kerstin Phyrr 
 Sire/Dam: Third Hot  Step x BF Double Vision     
 6 334 NT Froster Marcel Schadt Marcel Schadt 
 Sire/Dam: Frosty The Goodbar x Presidental Elegance  
   
 7 289 Good Boys Lopin Lazy Marina Schwank Hanna Rothermel 
 Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x Sheza Fancy Goodbar     

 12. DQHA 9032: Futurity 2-Year-Old Stallions 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 369 AM Unique Addict Alexander Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt 
 Sire/Dam: Addicting Wisely x Only Unique     
 2 306 CHR Dressed To Rock Reike Kurvin Reike Kurvin 
 Sire/Dam: Rockin My Lazy x Mrs Bardresser     

 14. DQHA 9033: Futurity 3-Year-Old Stallions 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 264 MB Good To Be Blue Meier Gesa And Bidmon  Meier Gesa And Bidmon  
 Thomas Thomas 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x JDS So Good Im Baad   
  
 2 269 Hot Chip Chocolate Monika Strasser Sonja Weissenbacher 
 Sire/Dam: One Hot Krymsun x Chipsfancyprinciple     

 8. DQHA 9053: Futurity Weanling Mares 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 281 LX Shes Tuf Enuf Katharina Sturm Katharina Sturm 
 Sire/Dam: My Rods Chipped x Ultimatly Tuf Enuf     
 2 376 So Dang Gorgeous Lena Reim Lena Reim 
 Sire/Dam: VS Code Blue x HC Minnie Mechanic     
 3 329 Good To Be Happy Johanna Bernadette Oswald Johanna & Martin Oswald 
 Sire/Dam: Goodbar For Good x Love Me Like You Do  
   

 10. DQHA 9054: Futurity Yearling Mares 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 304 CHR Shes Rockin Jana Kurvin Susanne Pock 
 Sire/Dam: Rockin My Lazy x Only Shock     



 2 368 AM Precious Alexander Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt 
 Sire/Dam: Addicting Wisely x The First Invitation     

 71. DQHA 9055: Futurity 2-Year-Old Mares 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 278 Shez Blue Krymsonite* Marlene Stauss Marlene Stauss 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Onehotpieceofclass     
 2 372 Sheza Hot Hot Loper Janine Schloetzer Janine Schloetzer 
 Sire/Dam: VS Code Red x Marlanas Hot Loper     
 3 347 EH First Finest Jess Eileen Przemus Eileen Przemus 
 Sire/Dam: EH Oneof Lenasfinest x Elites Little Lena   
  

 73. DQHA 9056: Futurity 3-Year-Old Mares 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 279 Shez A Hot Vision Marlene Stauss Kerstin Phyrr 
 Sire/Dam: Third Hot  Step x BF Double Vision     
 2 337 One Drop Only Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel 
 Sire/Dam: Only Invitational x Raisin My Dress     
 3 324 MY Ride Or Die Milena Guggenmos Milena Guggemos 
 Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x Hot Ride     
 4 283 Shesabsolutekrymsun Christina Gaertner Karl And Sonja  
 Weissenbacher 
 Sire/Dam: One Hot Krymsun x Shes Absolutely Sure   
  
 5 308 CHR ToBeFullDressed Reike Kurvin Ruth Kurvin 
 Sire/Dam: Born To Be Blazing x Mrs Bardresser     

 43. DQHA 9075: Futurity 2-Year-Old Geldings 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 323 Amyzingly Southern Vanessa Barnsteiner Vanessa Barnsteiner 
 Sire/Dam: Its A Southern Thing x TC Amy     
 2 267 Good To B Good Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  
 Thomas 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Talkin Good     
 3 361 Manhattan Martini Maxi Schmidt Frau Karin Prevedel 
 Sire/Dam: The Best Martini x Shez Hot N The Shade   
  
 4 335 Willbe The Kid Alina Michi Alina Michi 
 Sire/Dam: Willy Be Invited x Ima Doubfed     
 5 321 Dark N Supersized Andrea Schmid Andrea Schmid 
 Sire/Dam: My Rods Chipped x Illusive Invitation     
 6 303 CHR Two Time Chipped Leonie Mueller Peter Mueller 
 Sire/Dam: My Roods Chipped x Hotrodders Lil Chip   
  
 7 262 AM Golden Addicting Stefanie Joechle Stefanie Joechle 
 Sire/Dam: Addicting Wisely x Shez Real Golden     

 45. DQHA 9076: Futurity 3-Year-Old Geldings 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 289 Good Boys Lopin Lazy Marina Schwank Hanna Rothermel 
 Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x Sheza Fancy Goodbar     
 2 334 NT Froster Marcel Schadt Marcel Schadt 
 Sire/Dam: Frosty The Goodbar x Presidental Elegance  
   
 3 271 Invitation To Kruzin Steffen Hasel Bianca Goetzfried 
 Sire/Dam: Keep On Kruzin x RR Invitation Forsue     
 4 290 Will Finds A Way Marlene Stauss Matthias Fischer 
 Sire/Dam: Winnies Willy x Zipped By Sugar     

 209. DQHA 9342: Maturity Reining 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 353 Gun Shi Sandra Mayr Sandra Mayr 
 Sire/Dam: Gunnatrashya x Shinaka     

 232. DQHA 9361: Futurity Western Riding 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 301 TFR Glow In Bluelite Marina Schwank Constance Waber 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x HC Invest N Moonlite     
 2 259 Originally Christina Gruber Andreas Seidel 
 Sire/Dam: Original Cowboy x Presidental Elegance     
 3 363 Gotta Lazy Lope Sabrina Heyn Sabrina Heyn 
 Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x Blazes Leadin Lady     

 237. DQHA 9362: Maturity Western Riding 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 260 Constant Moonshine Christina Gruber Christina Gruber 
 Sire/Dam: Only In The Moonlite x Constant Zipper     
 2 257 Im Yours To Keep Christina Gruber Britta And Guenter Fischer 
 Sire/Dam: Disavowed x Goodgirlzgoeverywere     
 3 311 Good Time Blues Celine Buss Michaela Buss 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Talkin Good     
 4 285 Will Be Famous Nicole Steinbrecher Nicole Steinrecher 
 Sire/Dam: Winnies Willy x Absolutely My Bet     



 5 390 Night Ryder Ben Fisher Angela Fasching 
 Sire/Dam: Nite Chip x Hot Mahogany     

 139. DQHA 93802: Futurity Trail In Hand 2 Yr Old 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 267 Good To B Good Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  
 Thomas 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Talkin Good     
 2 306 CHR Dressed To Rock Reike Kurvin Reike Kurvin 
 Sire/Dam: Rockin My Lazy x Mrs Bardresser     
 3 323 Amyzingly Southern Vanessa Barnsteiner Vanessa Barnsteiner 
 Sire/Dam: Its A Southern Thing x TC Amy     
 4 332 A Heart To Rock Carolin Lenz Lisa-Marie Schmaderer 
 Sire/Dam: The Rock x Aint Sister Hot     
 5 263 Bluelicious Tatjana Schwandner Tatjana Schwandner 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Pleasure Mary     
 6 321 Dark N Supersized Andrea Schmid Andrea Schmid 
 Sire/Dam: My Rods Chipped x Illusive Invitation     
 7 317 Fairytale Invitaion Katrin Beyerle Andrea Schmid 
 Sire/Dam: My Rods Chipped x Kachiing     
 8 307 CHR MY LAZY ROCKER Jana Kurvin Petra Handschuh 
 Sire/Dam: Rockin My Lazy x Only Shock     
 9 335 Willbe The Kid Franziska Dorfmeister Alina Michi 
 Sire/Dam: Willy Be Invited x Ima Doubfed     

 141. DQHA 93803: Futurity Trail In Hand 3 Yr Old 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 264 MB Good To Be Blue Meier Gesa And Bidmon  Meier Gesa And Bidmon  
 Thomas Thomas 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x JDS So Good Im Baad   
  
 2 324 MY Ride Or Die Milena Guggenmos Milena Guggemos 
 Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x Hot Ride     
 3 289 Good Boys Lopin Lazy Marina Schwank Hanna Rothermel 
 Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x Sheza Fancy Goodbar     
 4 275 Sheza Fortune Cookie Marlene Stauss Barbara Heiter 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Bet Me A Cookie     
 5 337 One Drop Only Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel 
 Sire/Dam: Only Invitational x Raisin My Dress     
 6 279 Shez A Hot Vision Marlene Stauss Kerstin Phyrr 
 Sire/Dam: Third Hot  Step x BF Double Vision     
 7 290 Will Finds A Way Marlene Stauss Matthias Fischer 
 Sire/Dam: Winnies Willy x Zipped By Sugar     
 8 283 Shesabsolutekrymsun Christina Gaertner Karl And Sonja  
 Weissenbacher 
 Sire/Dam: One Hot Krymsun x Shes Absolutely Sure   
  
 9 271 Invitation To Kruzin Steffen Hasel Bianca Goetzfried 
 Sire/Dam: Keep On Kruzin x RR Invitation Forsue     
 10 269 Hot Chip Chocolate Monika Strasser Sonja Weissenbacher 
 Sire/Dam: One Hot Krymsun x Chipsfancyprinciple     
 11 261 Keepme Loveme Kruzme Yvonne Ascherl Katharina Ascherl 
 Sire/Dam: Keep On Kruzin x Tabanos Red Ruby     
 12 256 Suddenly A Good One Julia Weber Julia & Julia Weber 
 Sire/Dam: Hc Sexy Sudden x A Havin Luxery     

 158. DQHA 9381: Futurity Trail 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 380 GQH Lopin Gracious Lena Boegl Lena Boegl 
 Sire/Dam: Original Cowboy x Good Miss Gracious     
 2 273 Nite Owl Early Blues Ben Fisher Larissa Heinle 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Ginger Nite     
 3 268 Investing A Star Cristina Reimann Christina Reimann 
 Sire/Dam: Investing Wisely x Nite Classy     
 4 295 The Miracle One Ben Fisher Marissa Mors 
 Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x Page U Machine     
 5 312 BQ My Radical Mac Celine Buss Celine Buss 
 Sire/Dam: My Rods Chipped x One Of Macs Last     
 6 319 You Are My Lucky One Hannah Stanger Andrea Schmid 
 Sire/Dam: My Rods Chipped x Docs Glamis     
 7 301 TFR Glow In Bluelite Marina Schwank Constance Waber 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x HC Invest N Moonlite     
 8 276 Heza Fortune Cookie Marlene Stauss Marlene Stauss 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Bet Me A Cookie     
 9 259 Originally Christina Gruber Andreas Seidel 
 Sire/Dam: Original Cowboy x Presidental Elegance     
 10 239 Its A Power Thing Andrea Schmid Sophie Gillioz 
 Sire/Dam: Its A Southern Thing x Power In The Canyon  
   
 11 258 Champagne Pop Christina Gruber Britta And Guenter Fischer 



 Sire/Dam: Hc Sexy Sudden x Youretheonethatiwant   
  
 12 340 Charming Blue Style Sigrid Lamplmair Sigrid Lamplmair 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Winning Wisely     
 13 233 RockadiRock Rikke Benjaminsen Armand Beeck/Utely 
 Sire/Dam: The Rock x Absolutely My Bet     
 14 363 Gotta Lazy Lope Sabrina Heyn Sabrina Heyn 
 Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x Blazes Leadin Lady     
 15 310  My Hot Rods Dancer Katrin Beyerle Sandra Hillenbrand 
 Sire/Dam: My Rods Chipped x Radical Rooney     

 204. DQHA 9382: Maturity Trail 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 311 Good Time Blues Celine Buss Michaela Buss 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Talkin Good     
 2 266 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  
 Thomas 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Ps Its An Honor     
 3 300 A Sign Of Green Kristin Pohl Angelika Dr. Kamhuber-Pohl 
 Sire/Dam: Green With Invy x Wins Cookie Cutter     
 4 360 Luigi Got The Blues Maria Daxner Michaela Mayrhofer 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Onehotpieceofclass     
 5 390 Night Ryder Ben Fisher Angela Fasching 
 Sire/Dam: Nite Chip x Hot Mahogany     
 6 336 May Be Hot Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel 
 Sire/Dam: Imagimotion x Good But Hot     
 7 260 Constant Moonshine Christina Gruber Christina Gruber 
 Sire/Dam: Only In The Moonlite x Constant Zipper     
 8 288 My Redrod Invitation Katrin Beyerle Katrin Beyerle 
 Sire/Dam: My Rods Chipped x Illusive Invitation     
 9 381 You Owe Me A Dance Anna Greiner Anna Greiner 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Addictedtodance     
 10 257 Im Yours To Keep Christina Gruber Britta And Guenter Fischer 
 Sire/Dam: Disavowed x Goodgirlzgoeverywere     
 11 265 B My Pleasure Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  
 Thomas 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Four Socks Only     
 DQ 285 Will Be Famous Nicole Steinbrecher Nicole Steinrecher 
 Sire/Dam: Winnies Willy x Absolutely My Bet     
 DQ 330 Chocs Last Edition Eva Heinzmann Arno Peter Dietzel 
 Sire/Dam: Chocolua x Radical Potential     

 173. DQHA 9421: Futurity Western Pleasure 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 273 Nite Owl Early Blues Ben Fisher Larissa Heinle 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Ginger Nite     
 2 301 TFR Glow In Bluelite Marina Schwank Constance Waber 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x HC Invest N Moonlite     
 3 364 Sheza Fancy Thing Jessika Von Ramm Jessika Von Ramm 
 Sire/Dam: Its A Southern Thing x Sheza Fancy Goodbar  
   
 4 233 RockadiRock Rikke Benjaminsen Armand Beeck/Utely 
 Sire/Dam: The Rock x Absolutely My Bet     
 5 259 Originally Christina Gruber Andreas Seidel 
 Sire/Dam: Original Cowboy x Presidental Elegance     
 6 276 Heza Fortune Cookie Marlene Stauss Marlene Stauss 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Bet Me A Cookie     
 7 268 Investing A Star Cristina Reimann Christina Reimann 
 Sire/Dam: Investing Wisely x Nite Classy     
 8 312 BQ My Radical Mac Celine Buss Celine Buss 
 Sire/Dam: My Rods Chipped x One Of Macs Last     
 9 380 GQH Lopin Gracious Lena Boegl Lena Boegl 
 Sire/Dam: Original Cowboy x Good Miss Gracious     
 10 363 Gotta Lazy Lope Sabrina Heyn Sabrina Heyn 
 Sire/Dam: Lazy Loper x Blazes Leadin Lady     
 11 270 The Candy Factory Josephine Rudorf Josephine Rudorf 
 Sire/Dam: Born To Be Blazing x Sheza Good Impulse  
   

 224. DQHA 9422: Maturity Western Pleasure 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 336 May Be Hot Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel 
 Sire/Dam: Imagimotion x Good But Hot     
 2 390 Night Ryder Ben Fisher Angela Fasching 
 Sire/Dam: Nite Chip x Hot Mahogany     
 3 266 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  
 Thomas 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Ps Its An Honor     
 4 260 Constant Moonshine Christina Gruber Christina Gruber 
 Sire/Dam: Only In The Moonlite x Constant Zipper     



 5 300 A Sign Of Green Rikke Benjaminsen Angelika Dr. Kamhuber-Pohl 
 Sire/Dam: Green With Invy x Wins Cookie Cutter     
 6 381 You Owe Me A Dance Anna Greiner Anna Greiner 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Addictedtodance     
 7 311 Good Time Blues Celine Buss Michaela Buss 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Talkin Good     

 247. DQHA 9431: Futurity Ranch Riding 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 319 You Are My Lucky One Hannah Stanger Andrea Schmid 
 Sire/Dam: My Rods Chipped x Docs Glamis     
 2 320 Trenchcoat Marcel Schadt Fabienne Schadt 
 Sire/Dam: Coats N Tails x Coronela Gina     

 127. DQHA 9441: Futurity Hunter Under Saddle 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 301 TFR Glow In Bluelite Marina Schwank Constance Waber 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x HC Invest N Moonlite     
 2 258 Champagne Pop Christina Gruber Britta And Guenter Fischer 
 Sire/Dam: Hc Sexy Sudden x Youretheonethatiwant   
  
 3 233 RockadiRock Rikke Benjaminsen Armand Beeck/Utely 
 Sire/Dam: The Rock x Absolutely My Bet     
 4 276 Heza Fortune Cookie Marlene Stauss Marlene Stauss 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Bet Me A Cookie     
 5 312 BQ My Radical Mac Celine Buss Celine Buss 
 Sire/Dam: My Rods Chipped x One Of Macs Last     
 6 364 Sheza Fancy Thing Carolin Lenz Jessika Von Ramm 
 Sire/Dam: Its A Southern Thing x Sheza Fancy Goodbar  
   
 7 379 Chocolate Giulietta Maike Lebermann Maike Lebermann 
 Sire/Dam: My Rods Chipped x Illusive Invitation     
 8 320 Trenchcoat Marcel Schadt Fabienne Schadt 
 Sire/Dam: Coats N Tails x Coronela Gina     

 260. DQHA 9442: Maturity Hunter Under Saddle 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1 266 Its A Blue Honor Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Meier Gesa And Bidmon  
 Thomas 
 Sire/Dam: Aint It The Blues x Ps Its An Honor     
 2 330 Chocs Last Edition Eva Heinzmann Arno Peter Dietzel 
 Sire/Dam: Chocolua x Radical Potential     
 3 333 Lookin Grayt Jessica Heim Jessica & Raph Huster 
 Sire/Dam: Only Invitational x Absolutlycaptivating     
 4 257 Im Yours To Keep Christina Gruber Britta And Guenter Fischer 
 Sire/Dam: Disavowed x Goodgirlzgoeverywere     
 5 288 My Redrod Invitation Katrin Beyerle Katrin Beyerle 
 Sire/Dam: My Rods Chipped x Illusive Invitation     
  
     


